Bell Schedule 2025-2026

2 Hour Delayed Start — Block Days*

Period 1 or5 9:30AM
Period 2 or6 10:43AM
Lunch 11:55AM
Period 3or7 12:29PM
Period 4 or 8 1:45PM

10:39AM
11:51PM
12:25PM
1:41PM
2:55PM

*Midday bus routes do not run between
schools for dual enrolled students.

Wed/Fri

Period 5 7:30AM  9:09AM

Period 6 9:13AM  10:50AM

Lunch 10:55AM 11:25AM

Mondays
PD/PLC 7:20AM 9:25AM
1st 9:30AM 10:00AM
2nd 10:04AM 10:34AM
3« 10:38AM 11:08AM
4th 11:12AM 11:37AM
4A (Future Ready) 11:41AM 12:06PM
Lunch 12:10PM 12:38PM
5th 12:42PM 1:12PM
et 1:16PM 1:46PM
7t 1:50PM 2:20PM
gth 2:24PM 2:55PM
Tues/Thur
Period 1 7:30AM  9:09AM
Period 2 9:13AM 10:50AM
Lunch 10:55AM 11:25AM
Period 3 11:25AM 1:08PM
Period 4 1:12PM  2:55PM

Period 7 11:25AM 1:08PM

Period 8 1:12PM  2:55PM




